
MISCELLANEOUS ARTICLES

Fratelli Fantini Spa Pella (Novara), Italy - t. +39 0322 918411 fantini@fantini.it - www.fantini.it

MISCELLANEOUS ARTICLES

ART. W002 
Bathtub drain

• with handle
• overflow set with filling function
• WITH WASTE

Date

Project/Comments:

Finish:
Chrome 91 02 W002
Matt Black 91 13 W002
Matt White 91 29 W002
Polished Nickel PVD 91 95 W002
Matt Gun Metal PVD 91 P5 W002
Matt British Gold PVD 91 P6 W002
Matt Copper PVD 91 P9 W002
Deep Black PVD 91 S1 W002
Gold Plus 91 01 W002
Red 91 06 W002

Brushed Stainless Steel 91 93 W002

• unrestricted outlet
Pressure(bar) Flow rate (l/min)

0.5

1

2

3

4

7.91

11.03

15.47

19.01

21.98

81 - 125


