



ART. W002

Bathtub drain

- with handle
- overflow set with filling function
- WITH WASTE

Date _____

Project/Comments: _____

Finish:

- | | |
|--|------------|
| <input type="checkbox"/> Chrome | 91 02 W002 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt Black | 91 13 W002 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt White | 91 29 W002 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Polished Nickel PVD | 91 95 W002 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt Gun Metal PVD | 91 P5 W002 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt British Gold PVD | 91 P6 W002 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Matt Copper PVD | 91 P9 W002 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Deep Black PVD | 91 S1 W002 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Gold Plus | 91 01 W002 |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Red | 91 06 W002 |
|
 | |
| <input type="checkbox"/> Brushed Stainless Steel | 91 93 W002 |

• unrestricted outlet

Pressure(bar)	Flow rate (l/min)
0.5	7.91
1	11.03
2	15.47
3	19.01
4	21.98